## Office of the Principal CBL Govt. College, Balsamand

Fee Structure for Session 2025-26 as per GJUS&T Hisar UCB/25/5741-85 dt. 16.05.2025, Endst. No. UCB/24/3372-3421 dt. 30.05.2024, UCB/24/3447-69 dt. 31.05.2024, Endst. No. DE/2024/1403-42 dt. 06.06.2024

Memo No. GCB/2025/ 46 5 Dated: 17/05/2025

Sr. No.	Office	Sub Head Name	BA 1st Batch-	BA 2nd year	B.A. 3rd Batch 2023 As
			2025 As per	Batch 2024 As	per GJUS&T
			GJUS&T	per GJUS&T	UCB/23/1309-56 dt.
				UCB/24/3372-	14.6.23,
			85 dt.	3421 dt.	14.0.23,
			16.05.2025		
			10.05.2025	30.05.2024	
1		Admission fee			-
2	GOVT. SIDE	Tution fee	10	0	0
3		Hon's fee	360	360	360
4		Magazine Fund	0	0	0
5		Dilapidation Fund	16	16	16
6		House Exam Fund	5	5	5
7		ID Card Fund	15	15	15
8			20	20	20
9		SAF (Student Aid fund)	3	3	3
10		SUF (Student Union fund)	5	5	5
11		Building Fund	20	20	20
	COLLEGE SIDE	Health Fund	10	10	10
12		RK Foundation Fund	70	70	70
13		Library Security Fund	500	0	0
14	y	Amalgamated Fund (AF)	204	204	204
15	, *	EVS	120	0	0
16		Electricity Fund	120	120	120
17		SEC/VAC/MDC/AEC	300	300	0
18		Cycle Fund	120	120	120
19		Scooter/Motorcycle Fund	360	360	360
20		Youth Red Cross fund	120	110	100
21		Youth Welfare Fee	250	200	150
22	UNIVERSITY SIDE	Sports Registration Fee	500	300	200
23		Registration Fee	600	0	0
24		NSS fee	70	60	50
25		Alumni Fee	200	0	0
26		Holiday Home fund	10	10	10
27		Exam Fee	1500	1500	1500
28		Migration Fee	0	0	0
29		Continuation Fee	0	220	200
30		University Development Fee	450	400	300
31		Dr. Abdul Kalam Fund	120	110	100
		Eligibility fee (foreign students			_
32		only)	0	0	0
33		Maintenance Charges	150	100	0
		Total	6228	4638	3938

Note:- 1. Practical and subject fee not included in above fee.2. Eligibilty fee @ Rs. 100 to be charged from Foreign Students only.3. SEC/VAC/MDC/AEC charges are as per GJUS&T Hisar AR/Colleges UCB/24/3447-69 dt. 31.05.2024.

4. Cycle /Scooter/Motorcycle fund will be charged to the students who will bring the vehicle in college.

	Practical and subject fee extra							
	Fees per annum							
	Subject	11/	BA 1st year	B.A. 2nd year	B.A. 3rd Year			
1	Geography	Jan 1	60	60	60			
2	Mathematics	17	180	180				

Note:-

- 1 Tution fee not to be charged from SC students and all girls students as per State Govt. Norms.
- 2 Any additional fee/fund, if any will be charged as per affiliating university/State Govt. Norms.

Fee/Fund Clerk

Nodal Officer/Admission

Bursar

Principal

0